
Herrengarten 3, AH-A 217/218
www.mediacoop.uni-siegen.de

Tuesdays
6–8p.m.

WiSe
21/22

Rainer Mühlhoff

Katharina Rohlfing

Inga Gryl, 
Helena Atteneder

Petra Missomelius

Niels Kerssens

Gabriele 
Gramelsberger

Florian Jaton

Jen Ross

Caroline Sinders

M. Beatrice Fazi

12.10.21

19.10.21

02.11.21

09.11.21

16.11.21

23.11.21

30.11.21

14.12.21

18.01.22

01.02.22

Human-Aided Artificial Intelligence: Machinic capture
of human labor in contemporary media culture

Scaffolding and monitoring: Aspects of learning in the
social design of explainable AI systems 

Towards a maturity-oriented education on the algorithms 
behind geomedia technologies 

“Digital education” and the IT industry 

Governed by edtech? Valuing educational autonomy 
in a platform society

Collaborating with machines: Researchers meet 
cML-algorithms

On ground truths, biases, and morality in machine
learning design and application

Speculative approaches, cultures of surveillance,
and digital futures in higher education 

Feminist Data Set 

Causality and the future of Deep Learning

Lecture 
Series:
Learning (in) 
Digital


