Lecture
Series:
Learning (in)
Digital

Swings her pleased an extent of emblogs with a fact of the Digital and the property of purple.

Media Technologie

Swings her pleased an extent of emblogs with a fact of the Digital and the property of purple.

Media Technologie

Swings her pleased an extent of emblogs with a fact of the Digital and the property of purple.

Media Technologie

Swings her pleased an extent of emblogs with a fact of the Digital and the purple of purple of purple of the digital and the purple of purple of the digital and the digital and the purple of the digital and the purple of the digital and the purple of the digital and the dig

Tuesdays 6-8p.m.







Herrengarten 3, AH-A 217/218 www.mediacoop.uni-siegen.de

12.10.21	Rainer Mühlhoff	Human-Aided Artificial Intelligence: Machinic capture of human labor in contemporary media culture
19.10.21	Katharina Rohlfing	Scaffolding and monitoring: Aspects of learning in the social design of explainable AI systems
02.11.21	Inga Gryl, Helena Atteneder	Towards a maturity-oriented education on the algorithms behind geomedia technologies
09.11.21	Petra Missomelius	"Digital education" and the IT industry
16.11.21	Niels Kerssens	Governed by edtech? Valuing educational autonomy in a platform society
23.11.21	Gabriele Gramelsberger	Collaborating with machines: Researchers meet cML-algorithms
30.11.21	Florian Jaton	On ground truths, biases, and morality in machine learning design and application
14.12.21	Jen Ross	Speculative approaches, cultures of surveillance, and digital futures in higher education
18.01.22	Caroline Sinders	Feminist Data Set
01.02.22	M. Beatrice Fazi	Causality and the future of Deep Learning